

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/17/2023

Prepared By: R. Lockhart Solicitation No: CO-00611 Job #: 19-4508

Contract No : CO-00611-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box:2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 15: Pipe Burst & Open Cut

Time And Date: 7/17/2023 at 2pm

		SOV Item	Item Description		CO-00611 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00611 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00611 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00611 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & Unit Price Quantity Total Amount		
Item		SOV Item		Unit	Unit Price Quantity Total Amount			Unit Price Quantity Total Amount			Unit Price Quantity Total Amount					
1 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	10	\$50.00	\$5.00	10	\$50.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$3.00	10	
2 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$35.00	2	\$70.00	\$28.00	2	\$56.00	\$30.00	2	\$60.00	\$200.00	2	
3 205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" TYPE B)	SY	\$125.00	16	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	16	
4 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2"TYPE D)	SY	\$95.00	60	\$5,700.00	\$140.00	60	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	60	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	60	
5 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, & STOCKPLING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$35.00	60	\$2,100.00	\$35.00	60	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$240.00	60	
6 307.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONC STRUCTURE (PATIO)	CY	\$1,200.00	8	\$9,600.00	\$150.00	8	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	8	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	8	
7 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$195.00	10	\$1,950.00	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	10	
8 500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$35.00	10	\$350.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$120.00	10	
9 SP507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE	LF	\$52.00	660	\$34,320.00	\$45.00	660	\$29,700.00	\$40.00	660	\$26,400.00	\$120.00	660	
10 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (4')	CY	\$53.00	236	\$12,508.00	\$56.00	236	\$13,216.00	\$40.00	236	\$9,440.00	\$30.00	236	
11 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCH	SY	\$4.00	2,124	\$8,496.00	\$23.00	2,124	\$48,852.00	\$10.00	2,124	\$21,240.00	\$7.00	2,124	
12 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (IH-35 & WHIRLWIND DR.)	LS	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	5
13 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (GENERAL HUDNELL DR.)	LS	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	
14 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,250.00	1	\$10,250.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	
15 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$12.00	1,637	\$19,644.00	\$20.00	1,637	\$32,740.00	\$14.00	1,637	\$22,918.00	\$7.00	1,637	
16 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8° PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$152.00	949	\$144,248.00	\$225.00	949	\$213,525.00	\$300.00	949	\$284,700.00	\$150.00	949	5
17 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10° PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$162.00	620	\$100,440.00	\$245.00	620	\$151,900.00	\$350.00	620	\$217,000.00	\$180.00	620	\$
18 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$550.00	68	\$37,400.00	\$1,200.00	68	\$81,600.00	\$500.00	68	\$34,000.00	\$600.00	68	
19 852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$11,500.00	12	\$138,000.00	\$9,800.00	12	\$117,600.00	\$8,000.00	12	\$96,000.00	\$15,000.00	12	5
20 852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE	EA	\$12,500.00	2	\$25,000.00	\$10,650.00	2	\$21,300.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	2	
21 852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6')	VF	\$850.00	42	\$35,700.00	\$700.00	42	\$29,400.00	\$600.00	42	\$25,200.00	\$600.00	42	
22 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERALS	LF	\$76.00	330	\$25,080.00	\$185.00	330	\$61,050.00	\$150.00	330	\$49,500.00	\$150.00	330	
23 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	EA	\$1,100.00	42	\$46,200.00	\$1,025.00	42	\$43,050.00	\$1,500.00	42	\$63,000.00	\$1,800.00	42	
24 856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		JACKING 42*	LF	\$2,200.00	100	\$220,000.00	\$850.00	100	\$85,000.00	\$1,200.00	100	\$120,000.00	\$1,200.00	100	S
25 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAN (24" CARRIER PIPE)	LF	\$195.00	100	\$19,500.00	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00	\$600.00	100	\$60,000.00	\$350.00	100	
26 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN (42" CASING) (JACK)	LF	\$550.00	100	\$55,000.00	\$500.00	100	\$50,000.00	\$400.00	100	\$40,000.00	\$1,000.00	100	



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/17/2023

Prepared By: R. Lockhart Solicitation No: CO-00611 Job #: 19-4508

Contract No : CO-00611-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box:2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 15: Pipe Burst & Open Cut

Time And Date: 7/17/2023 at 2pm

Price List

						CO-00611 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00611 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00611 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00611 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
2	7 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES & COLLARS	CY	\$165.00	10	\$1,650.00	\$375.00	10	\$3,750.00	\$400.00	10	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	10	\$6,000
21	8 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GROUT ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (18"-24")	LF	\$35.00	151	\$5,285.00	\$50.00	151	\$7,550.00	\$50.00	151	\$7,550.00	\$120.00	151	\$18,120
	0.004	O		DVDACC DUMBNO LABOE DIAMETER CANITARY/CENTER (LLCC & MULICILIARIES DE		A75 000 00		675 000 00	650 000 00		\$50,000.00	640.000.00		640,000,00	**********		6000.000
21	9 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (IH-35 & WHIRLWIND DR.	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$59,000.00	1	\$59,000.00	\$40,000.00	· '	\$40,000.00	\$600,000.00	1	\$600,000
31	0 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (IH-35 &	LS	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000
				WHIRLWIND DR.)													
3	1 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (GENERAL HUDNELL DR) LS	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000
33	2 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (<15" MAIN	I) LF	\$6.00	2,528	\$15,168.00	\$7.00	2,528	\$17,696.00	\$10.00	2,528	\$25,280.00	\$7.00	2,528	\$17,696
21	2 000	Conoral Coniton Count Rid Itomo		DDE CONCTDUCTION CANITADY CENTED MAIN TELEVICION INCDECTION (10° 24°	LF	£1E.00	168	\$2,520.00	\$12.00	100	\$2,016.00	\$20.00	168	\$3,360.00	¢15.00	168	\$2,520
3.	3 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18"-24" MAIN)	LF	\$15.00	108	\$2,520.00	\$12.00	168	\$2,016.00	\$20.00	100	\$3,300.00	\$15.00	108	\$2,520
3-	4 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POST-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (<15"	LF	\$5.00	1,569	\$7,845.00	\$5.00	1,569	\$7,845.00	\$10.00	1,569	\$15,690.00	\$5.00	1,569	\$7,845
		,		MAIN)													
3	5 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POST-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18"-24"	LF	\$7.00	168	\$1,176.00	\$5.00	168	\$840.00	\$34.00	168	\$5,712.00	\$12.00	168	\$2,016
				MAIN)													
31	6 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PIPE BURSTING (HDPE, SDR-19), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$85.00	959	\$81,515.00	\$115.00	959	\$110,285.00	\$300.00	959	\$287,700.00	\$200.00	959	\$191,800
3	7 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABLITATION	VF	\$490.00	12	\$5,929.00	\$500.00	12	\$6,050.00	\$500.00	12	\$6,050.00	\$1,200.00	12	\$14,520
31	8 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 10" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	4	\$4,800.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000
		General Garacity Governor Did Romo		TOTAL TARGET ON TO STAND LENGTHER SET THO	2,1	\$4,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00		Ç4,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$00,000.00	ψ1,000.00		\$20,000
31	9 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR FOR 10" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	20	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	20	\$4,000
					Total of			\$1,257,444.00			\$1,441,721.00			\$1,646,100.00			\$2,377,504
					lines 1-39												
41	0 3001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POLE BRACING	ALW	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000
4	1 SC3A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD FLAGGERS	ALW	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000
,	T GOSA	General Sanitary Sewer Did Items		UNION AUT O MILITORD I ENGLETO	ALW	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	φ300,000.00		\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	4500,000.00		\$300,000
4:	2 SC3B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		UPRR PERMIT EXTENSION ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000
4:	3 SC13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		106 W. BEDFORD AVE. HOUSE REPAIR ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000
4-	4 SS102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/ REMOBILIZATION (OPEN CUT)	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000
4	5 SS102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/ REMOBILIZATION (TRENCHLESS)	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000
41	6 SS102.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$750.00	20	\$15,000.00	\$900.00	20	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	20	\$100,000.00	\$1,500.00	20	\$30,000
4	7 SS102.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	20	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	20	\$60,000.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000
41	8 SS102.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS WATCH	MD	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	20	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	20	\$100,000.00	\$1,200.00	20	\$24,000
4	9 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOTAL OF MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION ITEMS	LS	\$125,744.40	1	\$125,744.40	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$237,600.00	1	\$237,600
50	0 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOTAL OF PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY ITEMS	LS	\$62,872.20	1	\$62,872.20	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$118,800.00	1	\$118,800
			-	1	Total			\$1,859,060.60			\$2,010,721.00			\$2,550,100.00			\$3,196,904
lendar Days To	Complete :		32	٥	_												